
 

 

   

 
 

Tuesday | Sept 4 – Nov 6 
(Spanish & English @ 6pm) 

Saturday | Sept 8 – Nov 10 
(Spanish @ 9am & English @ 11am) 

Saturday | Sept 29 – Nov 17 
(English @ 11am) 

 

 
 

Tuesday | Nov 27 – Feb 12 
(Spanish & English @ 6pm – no class 12/25 & 1/1) 

Saturday | Dec 1 – Feb 16 
(Spanish @ 9am & English @ 11am) 

no class Dec 22 & 29 
Saturday | Jan 19 – Mar 23 

(English @ 11am)  
 

 

 
 

Saturday | March 2 – May 11 
(Spanish @ 9am & English @ 11am) 

no class April 27 -- The Festival of Childhood! 
 

Saturday | Apr 6 – Jun 15 
(English @ 11am) – no class April 27 due to 

The Festival of Childhood! 
 

 

 
 

 

Saturday | Jun 1 – Aug 3 
(Spanish @ 9am & English @ 11am) 

 
Saturday | Jul 6 – Sept 7 

(English @ 11am) 
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Martes | 4 de Sep  – 6 de Nov 
(Español e Ingles a las 6pm) 

Sabado | 8 de Sep – 10 de Nov 
(Español a las 9am e Ingles a las 11am) 

Sabado | 29 de Sep – 17 de Nov 
(Ingles a las 11am) 

 

 
 

Martes | 27 de Nov – 12 de Feb 
(Español e Ingles a las 6pm) 

no hay clase 12/25 e 1/1) 
Sabado | 1 de Dic – 16 de Feb 

(Español a las 9am e Ingles a las 11am) 
no hay clase Diciembre 22 e 29 

Sabado | 19 de Enero – 23 de Mar 
(Ingles a las 11am) 

 

 
 

Sabado | 2 de Mar – 11 de Mayo 
(Español a las 9am e English a las 11am) 

no hay clase 27 de Abril - El Festival de la Niñez! 
 

Sabado | 6 de Abr – 15 de Jun 
(Ingles a las 11am) – no hay clase 27 de Abril  

El Festival de la Niñez! 
 

 

 
 

Sabado | 1 de Jun – 3 de Ago 
(Español a las 9am e Ingles a las 11am) 

 
Sabado | 6 de Jul – 7 de Sep 

(Ingles a las 11am) 
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